W60000082725

_				
(Req	uestor's Name)			
(A -1-1-				
(Addi	ress)			
(Address)				
(Addiess)				
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL			
	AAVII IAIVIE			
(Duei	In and Fable Marris			
(Busi	iness Entity Name)			
•				
(Doc	ument Number)			
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	,			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:			
,	•			
	•			

Office Use Only



600078613746

08/22/06--01050--003 **125.00

OF AUG 22 PH 12: 05 OF AUG 25 PH 12: 05 OF AUG



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	CT: MOTHINGSTAR COMMUNICATIONS TLLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The encl	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
-	Kenneth & Shelly Parker (Name of Person)	-
_	(Firm/Company)	-
_	4567 Hillwood war	_
-	TAllahasice Florida 32508	
For furth	her information concerning this matter, please call: (850) 216-6255	
<u>She</u>	(Name of Person) at (\$50) 264-9227 = 5	
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee ρ \$130.00 Filing Fee & ρ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ρ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Mε	Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Netwak LLC. d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC.,")	
	ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:
	Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
	7567 Hillwood way Dallahassee Florida 32308	SAME	
	ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the reserved business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered agent are: Response (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32308	
	Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacial statutes relating to the proper and complete and accept the obligations of my position as reg	nis certificate, I hereby accept the appointme ty. I further agree to comply with the provis performance of my duties, and I am familia	ent as ions of ir with

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		
MGRM		Kennoth Parker 4562 Hillwood way Tallahassee Fla 32308
MGLM		Shelly Parker 4567 Hillwood Lyng Tallahassee Fla 32308
	_	
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
	isted, the date must b	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) The specific and cannot be more than five business days
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	Konnett	O6 AUG SECRETALLAHA
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	.,,,,,	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)